

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).852/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 03/10/2002 in WP No. 10403/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M.PENTAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M. SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rajni Dharilal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

In the meantime, the Bank Draft may be revalidated.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master