

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).852/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2002 in WP No.10403/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M.PENTAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M. SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(For restoration of I.A. No.2 and office report)

Date: 11/01/2010

This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG

Mr. W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Saima Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Ron Bastian,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory application is adjourned  
to 8 th February, 2010.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master